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PAI Ma (TPE) beat AGUSTIANTI Novalia (INA)

21-13, 21-11

Name Seed Ctry Match Game1 Game2 Game3

PAI Ma TPE

AGUSTIANTI Novalia INA

2

0

21

13

21

11

Duration* (minutes)
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Longest rally (strokes)
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Average rally (strokes)
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Court: Match Number:
Umpire:
Service Judge:

PAI Ma AGUSTIANTI Novalia

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)
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NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
WS Women's Singles * Includes breaks during and between games


